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Examination Scheme for PBBSC 1* Year (Supple) Batch 2023-24 in the Month of December 2024

Pevious Supple Exam
Date and Day

Revised Supple Exam
Date and Day

Time

Particular

25.11.2024(Monday)

09.12.2024 (Monday)

11.00 AM to 1.00 PM

Nursing Foundation

27.11.2024 (Wednesday)

11.12.2024 (Wednesday)

11.00 AM to 1.00 PM

Nutrition & Dietetics

29.11.2024(Friday) 13.12.2024 (Friday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM | Biochemistry &
Biophysics

02.12.2024 (Monday) 16.12.2024 (Monday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM | Psychology

04.12.2024 (Wednesday) 18.12.2024 (Wednesday) | 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM | Microbiology

06.12.2024 (Friday)

20.12.2024 (Friday)

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Maternal Nursing

09.12.2024 (Monday)

23.12.2024 (Monday)

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Child Health Nursing

11.12.2024 (Wednesday)

26.12.2024 (Thursday)

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Medical & Surgical
Nursing

13.12.2024 (Friday)

28.12.2024 (Saturday)

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

English

Theory Examination

Practical Examination

09.12.2024 (Monday) to 28.12.2024 (Saturday)

Within 07 days of theory Examination
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Chack Ganjaria (CG) City ,Sultanpur Road, Lucknow-226002

Email: examinaitonsbscnursing@abvmuup.edu.in ,web:www.abvmuup.edu.in




